60
200
400
800
1500
3000
alto

lungo
triplo
peso
4x200

60
200
400
800
1500
3000
alto
lungo
triplo
4x200

PRIMATI SOCIALI ASSOLUTI INDOOR ACQUADELA (al 15/02/2018)

7.12
22.82
52.55
2.05.99
4.08.75
9.14.58
1,51
1,51
5,84
10,00
9,54
1.41.87

8.36
27.93
1.02.22
2.3341
4.55.54
10.57.64
1,66
4,79
10,98
1.52.96

ASSOLUTI UOMINI

PEDRELLI RICCARDO 29/08/99
PEDRELLI RICCARDO 29/08/99
RABBI TOMMASO 10/12/89
CASONI ANTONIO 18/07/62
RICCIARDI LUIS 26/10/93
RICCIARDI LUIS 26/10/93
VENDER GABRIELE 08/04/01
TERZI FILIPPO 14/09/02

DE BLASI MATTIA 19/12/01
BARBANTI GIUSEPPE 03/07/55
PEDERZANI PIERO 21/08/70

Modena
Padova
Padova
Ancona
Parma
Parma
Bologna
Bologna
Parma
Ancona
Padova

VENDER FRANCESCO 1999 AMATRUDA FEDERICO 1999
LOMBARDI VINCENZO 1999 PEDRELLI RICCARDO 1999

ASSOLUTI DONNE

ANGELINI DENISE 30/08/91
TEDESCHI ALICE 08/09/02
ANGELINI DENISE 30/08/91
MAGNATERRA ELISABETTA 12/07/94
MAZZONE VALERIA 02/07/73
MAZZONE VALERIA 02/07/73
FINOTELLI FRANCESCA 04/11/90
PEDERZANI MARTA 26/02/02
VANDI FABIANA 13/08/98

Padova

Modena
Padova
Genova
Parma
Ancona
Ancona
Modena
Modena
Modena

PEDERZANI MARTA 1992 TEDESCHI ALICE
AMANTI VITTORIA 2002 BERTOCCHI GIULIA

Padova

17/01/15
31/01/15
11/02/18
05/03/06
10/02/18
13/01/18
30/01/16
11/02/17
13/01/18
20/02/10
11/02/17

31/01/15

03/02/07
04/02/18
24/02/07
15/01/11
25/03/09
07/03/14
26/02/11
28/01/18
29/01/17

04/02/18



